
September 14, 2024 ACT  
Weekend Class (please note on registration form) 

Sunday/Saturday 
4845 Line Ave, Shreveport, LA 

 
Practice Test 1​ Sunday, August 18​ ​ 1:00-4:30 
Class #1​ Saturday, August 24​ ​ 10-12:30, 1-3:30 
Practice Test 2​ Sunday, August 25​ ​ 1:00-4:30 
Class #2​ Saturday, August 31​ ​ 10-12:30 1-3:30 
Practice Test 3​ Sunday, September 1 (*take home test available) 1:00-4:30 
Class #3​ Saturday, Sept 7​   10-12:30, 1-3:30 
Practice Test 4​ Sunday, Sept 8 ​ ​ 1:00-4:30 
Class #4​ Wednesday, Sept 11​ ​ 5:00-7:30 
ACT TEST:  Saturday, Sept 14   Please register for the ACT test at ACT.ORG 
 

*If out of town Labor Day weekend, please let us know in advance 
for take home materials for practice test 3 for either weekday or 
weekend class.  

Weekday Prep Class (please note on registration form) 
Sunday/Tuesday/Thursday  

4845 Line Ave, Shreveport, LA 
Practice Test #1 ​ ​ Sunday, August 18​  ​ ​ ​ 1:00-4:30 
Class #1 ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, August 20​  ​ ​ ​ 4:30-7:00 
Class #2 ​ ​ ​ Thursday, August 22 ​ ​ ​ 4:30-7:00 
Practice Test #2 ​ ​ Sunday, August 25    ​ ​  ​ 1:00-4:30 
Class #3 ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, August 27​  ​ ​ ​ 4:30-7:00 
Class #4 ​ ​ ​ Thursday, August 29 ​ ​ ​ 4:30-7:00 
Practice Test #3 ​ ​ Sunday, September 1 *(take home test available) ​ 1:00-4:30 
Class #5 ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, September 3 ​ ​ ​ 4:30-7:00 
Class #6 ​ ​ ​ Thursday, September 5​ ​ ​ 4:30-7:00 



Practice Test #4 ​ ​ Sunday, September 8   ​                       1:00-4:30 
Class #7 ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, September 10​  ​ ​ 4:30-7:00 
Class #8 ​ ​ ​ Thursday, September 12​​ ​ 4:30-7:00 
ACT TEST: Saturday, Sept 14. Please register for the ACT test at ACT.ORG 


